Most comprehensive range of terminals.
> Suitable to be used with most crimping tools.
Material Copper
Finish Electro Tinned Plated to BS EN 1872:1984
Cable Type Low Voltage
Continuous Operating Temperature -20°C to 80°C
Item Code
Area

PDFescape
Highlight
PDFescape
Highlight
PDFescape
Highlight
PDFescape
Highlight
Insulated Bootless Lug
MATERIAL: - COPPER
FINISH: -  ELECTRO TINNED
SR. SIZE
J1 J2  A C D M COLOUR
PRODUCT
NO. mm² CODE
1164 0.5 12 6 1.1 1.5 2.6 0.5 WHITE BIBL-0.5-12
1165 0.5 14 8 1.1 1.5 2.6 0.5 WHITE BIBL-0.5-14
1166 0.5 16 10 1.1 1.5 2.6 0.5 WHITE BIBL-0.5-16
1167 0.8 12 6 1.5 1.9 2.8 0.5 BLUE BIBL-0.8-12
1168 0.8 14 8 1.5 1.9 2.8 0.5 BLUE BIBL-0.8-14
1169 0.8 16 10 1.5 1.9 2.8 0.5 BLUE BIBL-0.8-16
1170 0.8 18 12 1.5 1.9 2.8 0.5 BLUE BIBL-0.8-18
1171 1 12 6 1.7 2.1 3.3 0.5 RED BIBL-1.0-12
1172 1 14 8 1.7 2.1 3.3 0.5 RED BIBL-1.0-14
1173 1 16 10 1.7 2.1 3.3 0.5 RED BIBL-1.0-16
1174 1 18 12 1.7 2.1 3.3 0.5 RED BIBL-1.0-18
1175 1.5 14 8 1.9 2.3 3.5 0.5 BLACK BIBL-1.5-14
1176 1.5 16 10 1.9 2.3 3.5 0.5 BLACK BIBL-1.5-16
1177 1.5 24 18 1.9 2.3 3.5 0.5 BLACK BIBL-1.5-24
1178 2.5 14 8 2.4 2.8 4.2 0.5 GRAY BIBL-2.5-14
1179 2.5 18 12 2.4 2.8 4.2 0.5 GRAY BIBL-2.5-18
1180 2.5 24 18 2.4 2.8 4.2 0.5 GRAY BIBL-2.5-24
1181 4 16 10 2.9 3.3 4.8 0.5 ORANGE BIBL-4.0-16
1182 4 18 12 2.9 3.3 4.8 0.5 ORANGE BIBL-4.0-18
1183 4 24 18 2.9 3.3 4.8 0.5 ORANGE BIBL-4.0-24
1184 6 18 10 3.8 4.2 6.3 0.5 GREEN BIBL-6.0-18
1185 6 20 12 3.8 4.2 6.3 0.5 GREEN BIBL-6.0-20
1186 6 23 15 3.8 4.2 6.3 0.5 GREEN BIBL-6.0-23
1187 6 26 18 3.8 4.2 6.3 0.5 GREEN BIBL-6.0-26
1188 10 22 12 4.7 5.1 7.6 0.7 BROWN BIBL-10.0-22
1189 10 25 15 4.7 5.1 7.6 0.7 BROWN BIBL-10.0-25
1190 10 28 18 4.7 5.1 7.6 0.7 BROWN BIBL-10.0-28
1191 16 24 12 6.0 6.4 8.8 0.7 WHITE BIBL-16.0-24
1192 16 27 15 6.0 6.4 8.8 0.7 WHITE BIBL-16.0-27
1193 16 30 18 6.0 6.4 8.8 0.7 WHITE BIBL-16.0-30
PDFescape
Highlight
PDFescape
Highlight